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Some basic data about the industry



Labor productivity data for construction vs. 
manufacturing and non-farm industries



Structural problems that underlie continuing 
low productivity




2 



Copyright © 2015 Project Production Institute, Inc. All rights reserved.


0.00%	
  

10.00%	
  

20.00%	
  

30.00%	
  

40.00%	
  

50.00%	
  

60.00%	
  

70.00%	
  

80.00%	
  

0-­‐4	
   	
  5-­‐9	
   	
  10-­‐19	
   20-­‐99	
   100-­‐499	
   500+	
  

Pe
rc
en

t	
  o
f	
  F
irm

s	
  

Number	
  of	
  Employees	
  

Percent of firms vs. size of firm, !
total construction industry!

total manufacturing industry!
 2009!

Percent of firms-
Construction!

Percent of Firms-
Manufacturing!

3 



Copyright © 2015 Project Production Institute, Inc. All rights reserved.


0.0%	
  

10.0%	
  

20.0%	
  

30.0%	
  

40.0%	
  

50.0%	
  

60.0%	
  

70.0%	
  

0-­‐4	
   	
  5-­‐9	
   	
  10-­‐19	
   20-­‐99	
   100-­‐499	
   500+	
  

Pc
t	
  o

f	
  T
ot
al
	
  P
ay
ro
ll	
  
Co

st
	
  

Percent of Total Payroll by!
Type and Size of Firm, 2009!

Percent	
  Payroll	
  cost-­‐All	
  
construcGon	
  

Percent	
  Payroll	
  cost-­‐Building	
  
firms	
  

Percent	
  Payroll	
  cost-­‐Heavy	
  Civil	
  
firms	
  

Percent	
  Payroll	
  cost-­‐Specialty	
  
Trade	
  firms	
  

Percent	
  Payroll	
  cost-­‐All	
  
Manufacturing	
  

4 



Copyright © 2015 Project Production Institute, Inc. All rights reserved.


0.00%	
  

5.00%	
  

10.00%	
  

15.00%	
  

20.00%	
  

25.00%	
  

30.00%	
  

Maintenance & Repair as!
Percent of Total Construction Volume, 2007!

!

5 



Copyright © 2015 Project Production Institute, Inc. All rights reserved.


0.00%	
  

10.00%	
  

20.00%	
  

30.00%	
  

40.00%	
  

50.00%	
  

60.00%	
  

70.00%	
  

Hours worked as Percentage of Total Hours, 2007!

6 



Copyright © 2015 Project Production Institute, Inc. All rights reserved.


0.000%	
  

10.000%	
  

20.000%	
  

30.000%	
  

40.000%	
  

50.000%	
  

60.000%	
  

70.000%	
  

80.000%	
  

90.000%	
  

1987	
  1988	
  1989	
  1990	
  1991	
  1992	
  1993	
  1994	
  1995	
  1996	
  1997	
  1998	
  1999	
  2000	
  2001	
  2002	
  2003	
  2004	
  2005	
  2006	
  2007	
  2008	
  2009	
  2010	
  2011	
  2012	
  2013	
  2014	
  

Pe
rc
en

t	
  

Year	
  

Employee Compensation as Percent of Value Added!
Construction & Manufacturing!

1987-2013 !

Employee	
  compensaGon	
  as	
  pct	
  VA-­‐ConstrucGon	
  

Employee	
  compensaGon	
  as	
  pct	
  VA-­‐
Manufacturing	
  

7 



Copyright © 2015 Project Production Institute, Inc. All rights reserved.


0.00	
  

50.00	
  

100.00	
  

150.00	
  

200.00	
  

250.00	
  

300.00	
  

350.00	
  

400.00	
  

450.00	
  

19
47
	
  

19
49
	
  

19
51
	
  

19
53
	
  

19
55
	
  

19
57
	
  

19
59
	
  

19
61
	
  

19
63
	
  

19
65
	
  

19
67
	
  

19
69
	
  

19
71
	
  

19
73
	
  

19
75
	
  

19
77
	
  

19
79
	
  

19
81
	
  

19
83
	
  

19
85
	
  

19
87
	
  

19
89
	
  

19
91
	
  

19
93
	
  

19
95
	
  

19
97
	
  

19
99
	
  

20
01
	
  

20
03
	
  

20
05
	
  

20
07
	
  

20
09
	
  

20
11
	
  

20
13
	
  

20
15
	
  

Cu
m
ul
aG

ve
	
  P
er
ce
nt
	
  C
ha

ng
e	
  

Year	
  

Output per Hour, !
Non Farm Industries!

 Manufacturing Industry!
 1947-2015!

Labor	
  producGvity-­‐Non	
  farm,	
  1947=100	
  

Labor	
  ProducGvity,	
  Mfg.	
  Industry,	
  
1987=249	
  

8 



Copyright © 2015 Project Production Institute, Inc. All rights reserved.


0.000	
  

20.000	
  

40.000	
  

60.000	
  

80.000	
  

100.000	
  

120.000	
  

140.000	
  

160.000	
  

1998	
   1999	
   2000	
   2001	
   2002	
   2003	
   2004	
   2005	
   2006	
   2007	
   2008	
   2009	
   2010	
   2011	
   2012	
   2013	
  

Year	
  

Integrated Labor Productivity Index (2009=100)!
Construction and Manufacturing Industries!

1998-2013!
Source: BEA!

ConstrucGon	
  MulGfactor	
  Labor	
  ProdcGvity	
  Index	
  (1998=100)	
  

Manufacturing	
  Labor	
  ProducGvity	
  Index	
  (1998=100)	
  

9 



Copyright © 2015 Project Production Institute, Inc. All rights reserved.


0.000	
  

50.000	
  

100.000	
  

150.000	
  

200.000	
  

250.000	
  

300.000	
  

AX
IS
	
  T
IT
LE
	
  

Construction Labor Productivity, 1964-2012!
based on various deflators!

1964 = 100!
C30	
  deflated	
  by	
  annual	
  construcEon	
  labor	
  cost	
  index,	
  1964=100	
  

C30	
  deflated	
  by	
  annual	
  consumer	
  price	
  index,	
  1964=100	
  

C30	
  deflated	
  by	
  annual	
  construcEon	
  value	
  in	
  place	
  index,	
  1964=100	
  

C30	
  	
  deflated	
  by	
  house	
  price	
  index,	
  1987=100	
  

C30	
  deflated	
  by	
  price	
  index	
  of	
  new	
  one-­‐family	
  house	
  under	
  construcEon,	
  1964=100	
  

C30	
  deflated	
  by	
  price	
  index	
  of	
  new	
  one-­‐family	
  house	
  under	
  construcEon,	
  1964=100	
  

All	
  non-­‐farm	
  industries	
  

C30	
  deflated	
  by	
  annual	
  building	
  value	
  in	
  place	
  index,	
  1964=100	
  

10 



Copyright © 2015 Project Production Institute, Inc. All rights reserved.


Some Causes of Poor!
Construction Labor Productivity!

Fragmented process for procuring a project

–  Design/bid/build still most common form of contracting

–  Owner tries (but fails) to insulate themselves from sources of risk

–  Poor coordination of design, permitting,  and construction and 

turnover with low quality data

Inefficient use of labor at site


–  Many crafts need to be managed (not there when needed, space 
constraints)


–  Materials brought to site, stored, moved, etc.

–  Labor works with ‘stick level’ materials rather than assemblies and 

modules

–  Very difficult to take advantage of equipment to replace use of 

labor at site

Results in delays, conflicts, claims, extra costs – low value for owner
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Questions!
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